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FEES STRUCTURE FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2025/2026

VOTE HEAD MODULE 1 MODULE 2 MODULE 3 TOTAL
TUITION 7.600.00 7,400.00 7,400.00 22,400.00
P.E 5,200.00 5,400.00 5,400.00 16,000.00
EWC 2,100.00 2,100.00 2,100.00 6,300.00
LT&T 2.100.00 2.100.00 2,100.00 6,300.00
RMI 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 6,000.00
ACTIVITY FEE 2,400.00 2,400.00 2.400.00 7,200.00
MEDICAL &INS 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 3,000.00
MATERIAL FEE 9,600.00 9.600.00 9,600.00 28,800.00
ASSESSMENT TOOLS FEE 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 9,000.00
TOTALS 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 105,000.00
NOTES

Following your placement in this institution, you are eligible for a government scholarship, Loan and
Bursary to assist with your educational expenses. If you need this government financial support, you
must make an application for consideration through the official website: www.hef.co.ke.The
application should be made well in advance prior to the admission. In case the government
scholarship, Loan and Bursary do not cover the entire cost of your programme, the deficit will be met
by your parent/guardian

1. All Students are advised to clear terms fees before proceeding to the next Module.

2. Accommodation fees (for boarders only) is ksh.6, 000.00 per term. Currently internal
accommodation is available for ladies only.

3. Students are expected to purchase their own meals (PAYE)

4.All new students to pay Registration fees of ksh.500.00 and ksh.500.00 for KUCCPS placement
and adoption. ‘

5.All new trainees will pay ksh.500.00 for ID document

6.Each trainee shall pay student union fee of ksh.300.00 per term

7. All monies should be paid through college account at KCB Acc No.1200942043 MUMIAS Branch.

Sl teainocs shall bring two(2) rearns of printing papers ancli two(2)box files for training-
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